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industrial refrigeration equipment

Copeland ZR16M3E-TWD-570

Specifications

Hersteller

Typ

Kaltemittel

kW at +109C/+40°C
kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
Schauglass

m3/h

Gewicht in kg.
GroRe

Stock

HOS BV

Copeland
ZR16M3E-TWD-570
Freon

44,6

31,4

26,0

21,3

13,0

v

35,5

103

340x340x550 mm
(LxWxH)

3

www.hosbv.com

Description

Used Copeland ZR16M3E-TWD-570

Gebrauchter hermetischer
Kolbenkompressor Copeland ZR16M3E-
TWD-570.
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